
CONNECTION CATALOGUE

Heat Shrink

377 TPMA
Medium-walled heat shrink tube with 
adhesive

TPMA tubes possess an excellent isolation, watertight 
seal, and abrasion and impact resistance. They are used in 
low voltage electrical applications and provide an excellent 
mechanical protection.
Non-flame retardant type. Not self-extinguishing.

377100
377110
377120
377130
377140
377150
377160
377170
377180

12
22
34
40
55
75
95

115
140

3
6
7
12
16
22
25
34
42

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Black 1

2
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,7
2,7
3
3
3

TPMA-12/3
TPMA-22/6
TPMA-34/7
TPMA-40/12
TPMA-55/16
TPMA-75/22
TPMA-95/25
TPMA-115/34
TPMA-140/42

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

75
75
60
40
25
15
10
5
5

Code Ref. Contraction
Ø mm

Length
(m)

Thickness
(mm)

Colour
Bag Box


