

377 TPMA

Medium-walled heat shrink tube with adhesive

TPMA tubes possess an excellent isolation, watertight seal, and abrasion and impact resistance. They are used in low voltage electrical applications and provide an excellent mechanical protection.

Non-flame retardant type. Not self-extinguishing.

Code	Ref.	Contraction Ø mm	Colour	Length (m)	Thickness (mm)	₽ Bag	Box
377100	TPMA-12/3	12 to 3	Black	1	2	1	75
377110	TPMA-22/6	22 to 6			2,5	1	75
377120	TPMA-34/7	34 to 7			2,5	1	60
377130	TPMA-40/12	40 to 12			2,5	1	40
377140	TPMA-55/16	55 to 16			2,7	1	25
377150	TPMA-75/22	75 to 22			2,7	1	15
377160	TPMA-95/25	95 to 25			3	1	10
377170	TPMA-115/34	115 to 34			3	1	5
377180	TPMA-140/42	140 to 42			3	1	5